City of Philadelphia

Legislation Details (With Text)

City Council

Chief Clerk's Office
402 City Hall
Philadelphia, PA 19107

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

150638

COMMUNICATION

6/18/2015

June 1

6, 2015

Version: 0 Name:
Status: PLACED ON FILE
In control: CITY COUNCIL

Final action:

TO THE PRESIDENT AND MEMBERS OF THE
COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PHILADELPHIA:

Pursuant to Sections 4-604 and 2-307 of the Home Rule Charter, | am today transmitting to the

Council the recommendation of the City Planning Commission on the following bills:

Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.

Bill No
Bill No
Bill No
Bill No

Respectfully sumitted,
Michael A. Nutter

Mayor

140519
150467
150469
150473
150475
150487
150488
150489
150490
150491
150492
150493
150494
150495
150496
150499
150501
150502
. 150504
. 150512
. 150515
. 150516

No recommended for approval

Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval

Not recommended for approval

Recommended for approval
Exercising 45 day extension
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result Tally
6/18/2015 0 CITY COUNCIL READ

June 16, 2015

City of Philadelphia Page 1 of 2 Printed on 4/29/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 150638, Version: 0

TO THE PRESIDENT AND MEMBERS OF THE
COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PHILADELPHIA:

Pursuant to Sections 4-604 and 2-307 of the Home Rule Charter, I am today transmitting to the Council the

recommendation of the City Planning Commission on the following bills:

Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.

Respectfully sumitted,
Michael A. Nutter

Mayor

140519
150467
150469
150473
150475
150487
150488
150489
150490
150491
150492
150493
150494
150495
150496
150499
150501
150502
150504
150512
150515
150516

No recommended for approval

Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval

Not recommended for approval

Recommended for approval
Exercising 45 day extension
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval
Recommended for approval

City of Philadelphia

Page 2 of 2

Printed on 4/29/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

