## City of Philadelphia

City Council Chief Clerk's Office 402 City Hall Philadelphia, PA 19107

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 150638 Version: 0 Name:

Type: COMMUNICATION Status: PLACED ON FILE

File created: 6/18/2015 In control: CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:

**Title:** June 16, 2015

TO THE PRESIDENT AND MEMBERS OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PHILADELPHIA:

Pursuant to Sections 4-604 and 2-307 of the Home Rule Charter, I am today transmitting to the Council the recommendation of the City Planning Commission on the following bills:

Bill No. 150467 Bill No. 150469 Bill No. 150473 Bill No. 150475 Bill No. 150475 Bill No. 150487 Bill No. 150488 Bill No. 150488 Bill No. 150489 Bill No. 150490 Bill No. 150491 Bill No. 150492 Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150473 Recommended for approval Bill No. 150475 Recommended for approval Bill No. 150487 Recommended for approval Bill No. 150488 Recommended for approval Bill No. 150489 Recommended for approval Bill No. 150490 Recommended for approval Bill No. 150491 Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150475 Bill No. 150487 Bill No. 150488 Bill No. 150489 Bill No. 150490 Bill No. 150491 Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150487 Recommended for approval Bill No. 150489 Recommended for approval Bill No. 150490 Recommended for approval Bill No. 150491 Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150488 Recommended for approval Bill No. 150490 Recommended for approval Bill No. 150491 Recommended for approval Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150489 Recommended for approval Bill No. 150490 Recommended for approval Bill No. 150491 Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150490 Recommended for approval Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150491 Recommended for approval
• •
Bill No. 150492 Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150493 Not recommended for approval
Bill No. 150494 Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150495 Exercising 45 day extension
Bill No. 150496 Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150499 Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150501 Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150502 Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150504 Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150512 Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150515 Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150516 Recommended for approval

Respectfully sumitted, Michael A. Nutter Mayor

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
6/18/2015	0	CITY COUNCIL	READ		

June 16, 2015

File #: 150638, Version: 0

## TO THE PRESIDENT AND MEMBERS OF THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PHILADELPHIA:

Pursuant to Sections 4-604 and 2-307 of the Home Rule Charter, I am today transmitting to the Council the recommendation of the City Planning Commission on the following bills:

Bill No. 140519	No recommended for approval
Bill No. 150467	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150469	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150473	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150475	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150487	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150488	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150489	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150490	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150491	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150492	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150493	Not recommended for approval
Bill No. 150494	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150495	Exercising 45 day extension
Bill No. 150496	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150499	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150501	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150502	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150504	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150512	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150515	Recommended for approval
Bill No. 150516	Recommended for approval

Respectfully sumitted, Michael A. Nutter Mayor